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5.6 million members across Canada...

= “... while we are known for our services, CAA has always been about
much more... CAA is helping to build safer, better communities for all
Canadians.”

= “Mobility also means finding safe and efficient ways for bicycles and
vehicles to co-exist on the roads, through dedicated lanes, better
signage, and other infrastructure and safety initiatives. After all, most
car owners are cyclists too.”
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members =

We Hear You



Primary Mode of Transportation

Which of the following do you use as your main mode of transportation?

W Car/Truck M Bicycle ® Public Transit m Not Applicable/Walk

Gen Pop 2% 15% 6%

Member 1%5% 3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Base: Those who sometimes drive a car, ride a bicycle or use public transit




Driving Safety

Overall, do you think driving feels safer, less safe, or about the same as it did five years ago?

W Safer than 5 years ago M Less safe than 5 years ago m About the same as 5 years ago

Gen Pop

Member

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%




Perception of the Number of Cyclists on the Road

Over the past few years, would you say there are more cyclists on the road than in the past, fewer cyclists, or about the same number?

B More cyclists B About the same W Fewer cyclists

Gen Pop 15% 4%

Member 13% 4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%




Perception of Ease of Dealing with Cyclists

As a driver, do you think it is easier or more difficult to deal with cyclists on the road today than it has been in the past?

M Easier B More difficult m | don't drive M Don't know
Total 20% 55% 9% 16%
Member 1% 16%
Non-member 11%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%




Perception of Safety When Riding a Bicycle

How safe do you feel when riding your bicycle on roads?

B Very safe W Somewhat safe m Not very safe m Not at all safe
Total B2 38% 37% 18% ‘
Member &3Z 36% 41% 18%
Non-member N7 39% 35% 18%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%



Consider Using Bike to Commute More

Would you consider using your bike to commute to work or school more often in future?

M Yes H No

_ | | | |
Total 33% 59%

Member 27% 64%
Non-member 35% 58%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%




How would you rate the current condition of the following in the part of the country where you live?

Gen Pop Member

B 7 - Excellent m6 ms H 4 - Adequat

Highways S738Ie)7 21% 28%

14% % 19% 21% 15% m

Bike lanes SZ¥L73 17 21% 15% 15%  15% 1%8% (8%  21% 14% 16% 17%

PublicTransit b7 NP7 07 P 15% 11% 13% 8%10% | 11% 22% 15% 13% | 16%

Bridges and overpasses AZRNIHT) 18% 30% 13% 10929 B% 16% 18% 32% 14% 9929

6T 001 1% B 20% 28% 17% 11% %11% = 19% 27% 20% 9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%




Do you think there is a need for increased spending on bicycle infrastructure (making it easier and safer to ride
bikes) in your community?

EYes = No

Gen Pop

Member

100%




EYes = No Don't know

Total 9% Y0
Atlantic 62% Y0
Quebec 3% Yo
Ontario 61% Y0
Manitoba % 4%
Saskatchewan % %
Alberta 63% 8%

BC/Termritories




Areas of Spending for Bicycle Infrastructure

If more money were spent on bicycle infrastructure, to what extent is

H Extremely important B Very important ® Somewhat important = Nol

Bike lanes that are physically
separated from vehicular e ™ I

25% 23% 9%

traffic (for instance, by
concrete barriers)

Bike paths in parks or other .
30% 29% 26% 6% 30% 34% 24% 32 % 3%
non-road areas

Better marked bike lanes on
existing roads

29% 24% 6% 23% 6%

0% 20% A0% 60% 80% 1 0% 208 A0% 60% 80% 100%




Areas of Spending for Bicycle Infrastructure

= If more money were spent on bicycle infrastructure, to what extent is each of the following areas important to you?

Bike lanes that are
physically separated
from vehicular

B Extremely important B Very important

Total 26% 22% BY% 24% 61 /3
Atlantic 24% | 17% 593 26% 26%
Quebec 30% 21% 44
Ontario 25% 20% 7%
Manitoba 29% 10%11%
Saskatchewan 23% 26% 69
Alberta 21% 28%

BC/Territories

26% 27% 6%5F
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Intersections & Turns In Canada, an increasing number

Sharing the Road of people are commuting to school

Tips to Avoid Collisions or work on a bicycle while many

Common Vehicle-Bike Collisions simply ride for fun or exercise.

With so much traffic on the road,

it's iImportant that motorists and

Find your local CAA club cyclists work together and
Visit CAA ca to find the

R A understand their roles and

responsibilities and share the road.
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CYCLING COALITION




Alayne Crawford
CAA National Office
acrawford@national.caa.ca

613-247-0117 x2006
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